EVENT HISTORY

ATPitennis.com RVl ot les

Place: England

HOME Date: 6/22/1981 - 12/31/1980 1st F
Draw: 32 b Click Here for the Doubles Draw 54
NEWS Surface: Grass
Prize Money: US $ 450000 2nd Lj
RESULTS
[ Founc [FLAver  |seso| ec | ;mesuiTs 2nd v
DRAWS F McEnroe, J. (USA) 2 4 7 7 6 5th D
Borg, B. (SWE ) 1 6 6 6 4
PLAYERS s Borg, B. (SWE) 1 0 4 6 6 6 Sth
Connors, J. (USA) 3 6 6 3 0 4
TOURNAMENTS g McEnroe, J. (USA) 2 7 6 7
Frawley, R. (AUS) 6 4 5
RANKINGS o BOrg B.(SWE) 1 7 6 6 ;\::JTE(
EANTASY TENNIS McNamara, P. (AUS ) 12 6 2 3
Connors, J. (USA) 3 2 5 6 6 6
INSIDE THE ATP Q Amritraj, V. (IND ) 6 7 4 3 2
Frawley, R. (AUS) 4 7 7 6
MEDIA Q Mayotte, T. (USA ) 6 6 6 3
McEnroe, J. (USA) 2 6 7 6
MULTIMEDIA Q Kriek, J. (USA) 1 5 1
Amritraj, V. (IND) 6 6 6
ATP SHOP R16 | ronk, p. (AUS) 3 3 2
R16 Borg, B. (SWE) 1 7 7 7
Gerulaitis, V. (USA) 16 6 5 6
R16 Connors, J. (USA) 3 6 6 6
Fibak, W. (POL ) 14 3 2 4
R16 Frawley, R. (AUS) 6 6 7
Fitzgerald, J. (AUS) 4 3 6
R16 Kriek, J. (USA) 3 6 7 6
Gonzalez, F. (PAR) 6 3 6 1
R16 Mayotte, T. (USA) 6 6 7
Mayer, S. (USA) 3 4 6
R16 McEnroe, J. (USA) 2 7 3 6 6
Smith, S. (USA) 5 6 1 2
R16 McNamara, P. (AUS ) 12 7 6 7
Borowiak, J. (USA) 6 0 6
R32 Amritraj, V. (IND) 6 6 3 6
Wilkison, T. (USA ) 3 2 6 4
R32 Borg, B. (SWE ) 1 6 7 6
Gehring, R. (GER) 4 5 0
R32 Borowiak, J. (USA) 6 7 4 6
Gullikson, T. (USA) 3 6 6 3
R32 Connors, J. (USA) 3 6 6 6
Giammalva, T. (USA) 4 4 0
R32 Fibak, W. (POL ) 14 7 6 3 3 6
Drewett, B. (AUS ) 6 1 6 6 4
R32 Fitzgerald, J. (AUS) 6 4 6 6
Wilander, M. (SWE ) Q 0 6 2 2
R32 Frawley, R. (AUS) 7 6 6
Kirmayr, C. (BRA) 6 3 3
R32 Gerulaitis, V. (USA) 16 4 6 3 6 7
Amaya, V. (USA) 6 4 6 3 5
R32 Gonzalez, F. (PAR) 6 6 6
McNamee, P. (AUS ) 4 2 2
R32 Kriek, J. (USA) 7 3 6 7
Simpson, R. (NZL ) 6 6 2 5
R32 Kronk, P. (AUS ) 2 6 6 7
Clerc, J. (ARG ) 9 6 4 1 6
R32 Mayer, S. (USA) 6 2 7 5 6
Buehning, F. (USA) 4 6 6 7 1
R32 Mayotte, T. (USA) 7 6 7
Sadri, J. (USA) 6 3 5
R32 McEnroe, J. (USA) 2 6 6 6
Lutz, R. (USA) 4 2 0
R32 McNamara, P. (AUS) 12 6 6 7
Pattison, A. (USA) 1 (] 5
R32 Smith, S. (USA) 6 6 6
Taroczy, B. (HUN ) 15 3 2 3
Amaya, V. (USA) 6 6 6

R64



R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

Mottram, B. (GBR )

Amritraj, V. (IND)

Teacher, B. (USA) 6
Borg, B. (SWE ) 1
Purcell, M. (USA)

Borowiak, J. (USA)

Gottfried, B. (USA) 7
Buehning, F. (USA)
Edmondson, M. (AUS )

Clerc, J. (ARG ) 9
Lloyd, J. (GBR)
Connors, J. (USA) 3

Lewis (NZL), C. (NZL )
Drewett, B. (AUS)
Wittus, C. (USA)
Fibak, W. (POL ) 14
Davis, M. (USA)
Fitzgerald, J. (AUS)
Scanlon, B. (USA)
Frawley, R. (AUS )
Letcher, C. (AUS)
Gehring, R. (GER)
Taygan, F. (USA)
Gerulaitis, V. (USA) 16
Curren, K. (USA)
Giammalva, T. (USA)
Dupre, P. (USA)
Gonzalez, F. (PAR)
Fromm, E. (USA)
Gullikson, T. (USA)
Fleming, P. (USA)
Kirmayr, C. (BRA)
Tanner, R. (USA) 8
Kriek, J. (USA)
Nystrom, J. (SWE )
Kronk, P. (AUS )
Pascoe, W. (AUS)
Lutz, R. (USA)
Feaver, J. (GBR)
Mayer, S. (USA)
Simonsson, H. (SWE )
Mayotte, T. (USA)
Fancutt, C. (AUS)

McEnroe, J. (USA) 2
Ramirez, R. (MEX)
McNamara, P. (AUS) 12

Stewart, S. (USA)
McNamee, P. (AUS)
Johnstone, C. (AUS)
Pattison, A. (USA)
Gimenez, A. (ESP)
Sadri, J. (USA)
Roger-Vasselin, C. (FRA)
Simpson, R. (NZL )
Moretton, G. (FRA)
Smith, S. (USA)

Case, R. (AUS)
Taroczy, B. (HUN) 15
Meyer, R. (USA)
Wilander, M. (SWE )
Leconte, H. (FRA)
Wilkison, T. (USA)
Van't Hof, R. (USA)
Amaya, V. (USA)

Feigl, P. (AUT)
Amritraj, V. (IND)
Kodes, J. (CZE)

Borg, B. (SWE ) 1
Rennert, P. (USA)
Borowiak, J. (USA)
Van Dillen, E. (USA)
Buehning, F. (USA)
Lewis, R. (GBR)

Case, R. (AUS)

Fagel, R. (USA)

Clerc, J. (ARG ) 9
Fillol, A. (CHI)
Connors, J. (USA) 3

Stockton, D. (USA)
Curren, K. (USA)
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Bailey, J. (USA)

Davis, M. (USA)
Glickstein, S. (ISR)
Drewett, B. (AUS)
Hocevar, M. (BRA)
Dupre, P. (USA)

Smid, T. (CZE)
Edmondson, M. (AUS )

Vilas, G. (ARG ) 10
Fancutt, C. (AUS)
Lendl, 1. (USA) 4

Feaver, J. (GBR)
Maynetto, F. (PER )
Fibak, W. (POL ) 14
Doyle, M. (USA)
Fitzgerald, J. (AUS)
McCain, S. (USA)
Fleming, P. (USA)
Docherty, S. (AUS)
Frawley, R. (AUS)
Tulasne, T. (FRA)
Fromm, E. (USA)
Noah, Y. (FRA) 13
Gehring, R. (GER)
Marten, U. (GER )
Gerulaitis, V. (USA) 16
Holroyd, G. (USA)
Giammalva, T. (USA)
Davis, S. (USA)
Gimenez, A. (ESP)
Windahl, J. (SWE )
Gonzalez, F. (PAR)
Freyss, C. (FRA)
Gottfried, B. (USA) 7
Walts, B. (USA)
Gullikson, T. (USA)
Rinaldini, G. (ITA)
Johnstone, C. (AUS)
Miller, C. (AUS)
Kirmayr, C. (BRA)
Cox, M. (GBR)

Kriek, J. (USA)

Estep, M. (USA)

Kronk, P. (AUS )
Martin, B. (USA)
Leconte, H. (FRA)
Alexander, J. (AUS)
Letcher, C. (AUS)
Stefanki, L. (USA)
Lewis (NZL), C. (NZL )
Dunk, C. (USA)

Lloyd, J. (GBR)

Dent, P. (AUS)

Lutz, R. (USA)

Carter, D. (AUS)
Mayer, S. (USA)
Nastase, I. (ROM )
Mayotte, T. (USA)
Mitton, B. (RSA)

McEnroe, J. (USA) 2
Gullikson, T. (USA)
McNamara, P. (AUS ) 12

Gunthardt, H. (SUI )
McNamee, P. (AUS)
Slozil, P. (CZE)
Meyer, R. (USA)
Hightower, R. (USA)
Moretton, G. (FRA)
Fillol Sr., J. (CHI)
Mottram, B. (GBR )
Drysdale, R. (GBR )
Nystrom, J. (SWE )
Menon, S. (IND )
Pascoe, W. (AUS )
Portes, P. (FRA )
Pattison, A. (USA)
Giammalva Jr., S. (USA)
Purcell, M. (USA)
Collings, D. (AUS)
Ramirez, R. (MEX)
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Moore, R. (RSA)

Roger-Vasselin, C. (FRA)
Lopez-Maeso, J. (ESP )

Sadri, J. (USA)

Jarrett, A. (GBR) wC
Scanlon, B. (USA)

Pecci Sr., V. (PAR) 11
Simonsson, H. (SWE )

Krulevitz, S. (USA)

Simpson, R. (NZL )

Denton, S. (USA) LL
Smith, S. (USA)

Ismail, H. (ZIM)

Stewart, S. (USA)

Delaney, J. (USA)

Tanner, R. (USA) 8
Manson, B. (USA)

Taroczy, B. (HUN ) 15
Jarryd, A. (SWE)

Taygan, F. (USA)

Saviano, N. (USA)

Teacher, B. (USA) 6
Stadler, R. (SUI')

Van't Hof, R. (USA)

Eberhard, K. (GER )

Wilander, M. (SWE ) Q
Austin, J. (USA)

Wilkison, T. (USA)

Okker, T. (NED )

Wittus, C. (USA) Q
Edwards, E. (RSA)
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